
C
u

rr
en

t 
va

lu
e 

of
Id

en
ti

ty
 o

f 
p

ar
ty

D
es

cr
ip

ti
on

P
u

rc
h

as
e

S
el

li
n

g
C

os
t 

of
as

se
t 

on
N

et
 g

ai
n

in
vo

lv
ed

of
 a

ss
et

p
ri

ce
p

ri
ce

as
se

t
tr

an
sa

ct
io

n
 d

at
e

or
 (

lo
ss

)

S
ta

te
 S

tr
ee

t B
an

k 
&

 T
ru

st
 S

ho
rt

 T
er

m
 I

nv
. F

un
d

S
ho

rt
 T

er
m

 I
nv

es
tm

en
t F

un
d

2,
25

4,
90

7,
87

1
$ 

   
 

2,
25

4,
90

7,
87

1
$ 

   
 

2,
25

4,
90

7,
87

1
$ 

   
 

S
ta

te
 S

tr
ee

t B
an

k 
&

 T
ru

st
 S

ho
rt

 T
er

m
 I

nv
. F

un
d

S
ho

rt
 T

er
m

 I
nv

es
tm

en
t F

un
d

2,
84

8,
51

6,
09

2
$ 

   
 

2,
84

8,
51

6,
09

2
$ 

   
 

2,
84

8,
51

6,
09

2
$ 

   
 

-
$ 

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

P
ru

de
nt

ia
l I

ns
ur

an
ce

 C
o 

T
em

po
ra

ry
 I

nv
es

tm
en

t A
cc

t
P

oo
le

d 
S

ep
ar

at
e 

A
cc

ou
nt

5,
38

9,
56

6,
14

5
$ 

   
 

5,
38

9,
56

6,
14

5
$ 

   
 

5,
38

9,
56

6,
14

5
$ 

   
 

P
ru

de
nt

ia
l I

ns
ur

an
ce

 C
o 

T
em

po
ra

ry
 I

nv
es

tm
en

t A
cc

t
P

oo
le

d 
S

ep
ar

at
e 

A
cc

ou
nt

5,
31

5,
24

2,
11

0
$ 

   
 

5,
31

5,
24

2,
11

0
$ 

   
 

5,
31

5,
24

2,
11

0
$ 

   
 

-
$ 

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

E
B

 T
em

po
ra

ry
 I

nv
es

tm
en

t F
un

d
C

om
m

on
 C

ol
le

ct
iv

e 
F

un
d

1,
08

6,
89

5,
46

5
$ 

   
 

1,
08

6,
89

5,
46

5
$ 

   
 

1,
08

6,
89

5,
46

5
$ 

   
 

E
B

 T
em

po
ra

ry
 I

nv
es

tm
en

t F
un

d
C

om
m

on
 C

ol
le

ct
iv

e 
F

un
d

1,
10

5,
31

2,
41

2
$ 

   
 

1,
10

5,
31

2,
41

2
$ 

   
 

1,
10

5,
31

2,
41

2
$ 

   
 

-
$ 

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

P
la

n
 N

u
m

b
er

: 
 0

01
E

IN
: 

91
-6

14
50

47

W
es

te
rn

 C
on

fe
re

n
ce

 o
f 

T
ea

m
st

er
s 

P
en

si
on

 P
la

n
S

u
p

p
le

m
en

ta
l S

ch
ed

u
le

F
or

m
 5

50
0 

- 
S

ch
ed

u
le

 H
 -

 L
in

e 
4j

S
ch

ed
u

le
 o

f 
R

ep
or

ta
b

le
 T

ra
n

sa
ct

io
n

s
D

ec
em

b
er

 3
1,

 2
01

8


